
LOW-PROFILE, RAIL-MOUNTED TACTICAL LIGHT 
WITH GREEN LASER

Limited lifetime warranty
Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information

WARRANTY

•  6000 Series machined aircraft aluminum with black anodized finish
•  Switch housing: Impact- and chemical-resistant engineered polymer
•  High temperature, shock-mounted, impact-resistant BOROFLOAT® 

glass lens
•  IPX4 water-resistant

MATERIAL/DURABILITY

•  Two CR123A lithium batteries 

BATTERY

TLR-10® G

•  Features a white LED and 510-530nm green laser
•  Front-loading battery capability
•  “Safe-off” feature prevents accidental activation, saves batteries
•  Interchangeable paddle switches

KEY FEATURES

Maximize your weapons platform with interchangeable paddle switches 
that allow you to customize your TLR-10 G with an integrated 510-530nm  
green laser to your shooting style. It features a rail clamp that is designed to 
rapidly attach/detach from full frame weapons.

ITEM NUMBERS

Description UPC Item #

TLR-10 G - Includes high switch (mounted), 
low switch, (2) CR123A lithium batteries and 
key kit - Black

080926-69473-6 69473

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH:  3.87 in (9.82 cm)
WEIGHT: 4.62 oz (131g)

Available Colors:Low Switch

High Switch

OUTPUT

LUMENS 1,000
CANDELA 10,000
DISTANCE 200m
RUN TIME 1.5 hrs

Laser mode runs 11 hours
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ACCESSORIES

Description UPC Item #

CR123A Lithium Batteries - 2 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 6 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 12 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 400 Pack

080926-85175-7
080926-85180-1 
080926-85177-1
080926-85179-5

85175
85180
85177
85179

Tail Cap Assembly 080926-69491-0 69491

Key Kit – Includes Rail Locating Keys for Universal or 1913 
Picatinny style rails and mounting tools 080926-69177-3 69177


