

TLR-10® G

LOW-PROFILE, RAIL-MOUNTED TACTICAL LIGHT WITH GREEN LASER



High Switch









Available Colors:



Maximize your weapons platform with interchangeable paddle switches that allow you to customize your TLR-10 G with an integrated 510-530nm green laser to your shooting style. It features a rail clamp that is designed to rapidly attach/detach from full frame weapons.

KEY FEATURES

- Features a white LED and 510-530nm green laser
- Front-loading battery capability
- "Safe-off" feature prevents accidental activation, saves batteries
- Interchangeable paddle switches

OUTPUT

LUMENS	1,000
CANDELA	10,000
DISTANCE	200m
RUN TIME	1.5 hrs

Laser mode runs 11 hours

ITEM NUMBERS

Description	UPC	Item #
TLR-10 G - Includes high switch (mounted), low switch, (2) CR123A lithium batteries and key kit - Black	080926-69473-6	69473

BATTERY

• Two CR123A lithium batteries

MATERIAL/DURABILITY

- 6000 Series machined aircraft aluminum with black anodized finish
- Switch housing: Impact- and chemical-resistant engineered polymer
- High temperature, shock-mounted, impact-resistant BOROFLOAT® glass lens
- IPX4 water-resistant

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH: 3.87 in (9.82 cm) **WEIGHT:** 4.62 oz (131g)

WARRANTY

Limited lifetime warranty Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information

ACCESSORIES

	Description	UPC	Item #
STREOTH LIGHT I	CR123A Lithium Batteries - 2 Pack CR123A Lithium Batteries - 6 Pack CR123A Lithium Batteries - 12 Pack CR123A Lithium Batteries - 400 Pack	080926-85175-7 080926-85180-1 080926-85177-1 080926-85179-5	85175 85180 85177 85179
	Tail Cap Assembly	080926-69491-0	69491
	Key Kit – Includes Rail Locating Keys for Universal or 1913 Picatinny style rails and mounting tools	080926-69177-3	69177